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
EXCLUSIVE ESTATE
Gorgeous views, pond,
rolling and treed.
Fantastic site, minutes
from town - a perfect
location for commut-
ing. Last Lot Available!
Elizabeth Doell*.

06-489-VL

VACANT LAND  VACANT LAND  VACANT LAND  VACANT LAND

3.76 ACRES
FALL IN LOVE!

4+ bdrms. Family
room off kitchen
w/hardwood & FP.
New broadloom
upstairs, hall &
bdrms. Landscaped
fenced yard w/pond.
Quiet street. Glenda
Hughes. 06-435-30  

$394,900

ERIN 
25 ACRES

Tree-lined drive, rolling
hills, pond and pool. 3
bdrm w/main flr fam.
rm and sunroom.
Suitable for horses.
$ 5 9 9 , 0 0 0 .
MarthaSummers.ca*.

06-462-91  

UPDATED 
BUNGALOW

$289,900. Adorable
home in mature
area, updated win-
dows, furnace,
shingles, fireplace.
Donna Robbins*.

06-456-30

Susan Lepore*

GREAT HOME
Very attractive 3
bedroom townhouse
with scenic back-
yard. Walk to GO
Train, shopping &
schools. Call Kim
Attwell* for all the
details. 06-466-30

WALK TO GOLF
COURSE

This 1 wooded acre lot
has a unique residence
on it. Walk to golf course,
Bruce Trail & Glen
Williams. 5 min drive to
Georgetown & GO sta-
tion. Elaine* or Mike*.

06-463-31

$340,000

STUNNING 
4 BDRM HOME

2300 sq. ft., 3 yr. old,
fin. basement, 5
baths, 3 tier deck
w/hot tub, close to all
amenities. www.bri-
ansnow.org for info.

06-465-90

$379,900

UPDATED 
BUNGALOW

Large kit & dr with
gleaming hardwood
floors. LR with cathedral
ceiling, woodstove & w/o
to interlock patio. Lrg loft
MB. Call Brenda
MacDonald*.

06-472-30  

PRIVATE COUNTRY
BUNGALOW

W/POND
1+ ac surrounded by
nature & mins to town.
Neat floor plan w/4 bdrms,
MBR w/3 pc & huge w/i
closet, sep living & DR,
and sunken fam rm. Lots
of newer hrdwd flrs &
ceramics. Kathy Ellis*.

06-473-91  

$374,900

CHECK OUT 
THE VIEW

Come on and look at
this great 4 bdrm on
ravine lot. Large
rooms, w/o to deck,
hdwd flrs throughout.
Asking $315,000. Call
Dianne Penrice*.

06-475-30

WISH LIST
COMPLETE

166’ deep lot w/no
homes behind! 1650 sf
+ fin bsmt. 9’ ceilings &
hrdwd flr. Mstr w/ens &
sep shower. 2 car
garage, fenced & deck,
4 yrs new! Monica
Keess*. 06-478-30

133 x 127 LOT
SIZE - $349,000

On the edge of Park Dist.
4 bdrms, hardwood
floors, family rm with
open brick fireplace, pine
floor, w/o to yard, LR/DR
comb., mature trees,
inground pool. Call
Mary* or Tony* for view-
ing. 06-477-30 

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

INGLEWOOD
$299,000

Mostly land value -
almost 2 acres. Build
your dream or reno-
vate. Great location
just north of village.
MarthaSummers.ca

06-447-60

ADULT LIFESTYLE
CONDO

1300 s.f. adult lifestyle
condo in the heart of
Mississauga, 1 Bdrm +
den (or 2nd bdrm),
broadloom, 2 baths, 2
parking spots, outdoor
pool and tennis. Ray
Chesher*. wwwheyray.ca

06-479-99

$169,900

COMMERCIAL/ 
PROFESSIONAL

OFFICE POTENTIAL
P r e v i o u s l y
“Wetherby’s” gift store
in Acton. Beautiful
older building close to
the Hide House. Wood
floors, trims & French
doors. Matthew* &
John Hill*. 06-392-90

$324,900

HUGE YARD
80’ AT BACK!

Superb location and 4
bdrm home, huge pool
sized lot 80 ft across
back, main floor fam
room with gas fp, updat-
ed kit, windows, shin-
gles, furnace and the list
goes on. $349,900. Call
Iris Irwin*. 06-492-30   

NEW PRICE

PARK LIKE
SETTING

On approx 1/2 acre lot in
exclusive estate subdivi-
sion. 4 bedrooms, hard-
wood, 2 gas FP, cen air,
custom built  home in
much sought after loca-
tion. $799,900. Call
Rod* or Dinah*.

06-448-30  

10 ACRES
Vacant lot. Fabulous
location close to
town. Natural gas in
area. Call me quick.
Anna Lostritto*.

06-530-VL

GEORGETOWN
FOR LEASE

Brenda
MacDonald*

04-590-30

49+ PRIVATE ACRES
MINUTES TO TOWN

Set high on the hill
w/amazing views! On
quiet country road near
Ballinafad. 860’
frontage, paved drive &
pond. Update or add to
existing family home.
Iris Irwin*. 06-371-91  

SUPER CUTE
COUNTRY 

BUNGALOW
Renovated with extras
throughout. 1.23 pretty
acres. Close to
Ballinafad - 10 min. to
Georgetown. Kathy
Ellis*. 06-487-91

$309,000
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